Church Office
Closed

Sun Mon Tug Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Otha Spencer’s Property @ Men’s Bible Study First Helping Hands @
91° Birthday 6:00pm @ 6:30am Thursday 9:00am
Reception 2-4pm Luncheon
UMYF @ 4:00pm oy @ 12:00pm
( 8 9 "\a_. 10 11 12 13 14
Hi;_f_ .::_-;}';_4.' 4 Prayer Shawl @ &Retired Men’s Bible Study Texas A&M-
{ k{f‘*ﬂ" 9:30am Teachers | @ 6:30am Commerce Spring
g 1): () Sisters Too @ @ 9:30am Graduation
; v, 12:00pm
Confirmation Sisters @ 6:30pm
Sunday Newsletter
deadline@ 9:00am
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
UMYF @ 4:00pm Sisters Too @ UMW @ Men’s Bible Study
12:00pm 10:00am | @ 6:30am
Sisters @ 6:30pm Stewardship @
5:30pm
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Senior Sisters Too @ Men’s Bible Study CISD High School
Sunday | 12:00pm @ 6:30am Graduation
; Sisters @ 6:30pm Foundation @
Baccalaureate Newsletter 7:00pm
service @ 6:00pm deadline@ 9:00am
= 7
29 MW7 30 31
UMYF @ 4:00pm oS TEMORAL S
Bl Ay AW
A




BIRTHDAYS

5/1

5/4
5/5
5/6
5/10

5/14

5/21
5124
5/25

5/26
5127
5/28

Michael McGuyer

Cameron Basden i

Jeff Helton ANNIVERSARIES ™

Dane Casselberry

Alex Knutson 5/1  Bill & Cindy Ballew
Elaine Thomas 5/14 Rick & Valarie Englert
Jerg 1d Thomas 5/18 Mark & Frances Sartwell
Cailynn Beane 521  Gabe & Alicia Wittkopf
Linda Chapman 5/22  William & Nancy Ogden
Kristen Finley 528 Richard & Helen Rowe
Sheryl Z(?lhart 5/30 Roger & Jean Arnold
Myron Fisher Derrell & Tiffany Harrison
Teresa Heatherly Will & Valerie McWhorter
i&lasc?ﬁe L\ffrillllli)zms 5/31 Ray & Sabrina Green
Kelley Heatherly

Jason Liston

BV Y

S LMD L2



