

335		
	_	

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Otha Spencer's 91 <sup>st</sup> Birthday Reception 2-4pm UMYF @ 4:00pm	2	Property @ 6:00pm	4 Men's Bible Study @ 6:30am	First Thursday Luncheon @ 12:00pm	6	7 Helping Hands @ 9:00am
Confirmation Sunday	Prayer Shawl @ 9:30am Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Sisters @ 6:30pm Newsletter deadline@ 9:00am	Retired Teachers @ 9:30am	11 Men's Bible Study @ 6:30am	12	13	Texas A&M- Commerce Spring Graduation
15 UMYF @ 4:00pm	Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Sisters @ 6:30pm	17 UMW @ 10:00am	Men's Bible Study @ 6:30am Stewardship @ 5:30pm	19	20	21
Senior Sunday  Baccalaureate service @ 6:00pm	Sisters Too @ 12:00pm Sisters @ 6:30pm Newsletter deadline@ 9:00am	24	25 Men's Bible Study @ 6:30am Foundation @ 7:00pm	26	27 CISD High School Graduation	28
29 UMYF @ 4:00pm	Church Office Closed	31				



## MAY





## **BIRTHDAYS**

5/1	Michael McGuyer
	Cameron Basden
5/4	Jeff Helton
5/5	Dane Casselberry
5/6	Alex Knutson
5/10	Elaine Thomas
	Jerald Thomas
5/14	Cailynn Beane
	Linda Chapman
	Kristen Finley
5/21	Sheryl Zelhart
5/24	Myron Fisher
5/25	Teresa Heatherly
	Susan Lampe

Madie Williams

Kelley Heatherly Jason Liston

5/26 5/27

5/28



5/1	Bill & Cindy Ballew
5/14	Rick & Valarie Englert
5/18	Mark & Frances Sartwell
5/21	Gabe & Alicia Wittkopf
5/22	William & Nancy Ogden
5/28	Richard & Helen Rowe
5/30	Roger & Jean Arnold
	Derrell & Tiffany Harrison
	Will & Valerie McWhorter
5/31	Ray & Sabrina Green

